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D.A.V INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, AHMEDABAD 

ACTIVITY SCHEDULE (2019-20) 

GRADE-III to V 

DATE DAY ACTIVITIES CLASS 

March-2019 

22/03/2019 Friday Orientation III to V 

27/03/2019 Wednesday New session begins III to V 

27/03/19 Wednesday Bond building games III to V 

April-2019 

08/04/2019 Monday Special Assembly on World Health Day V 

13/04/19 Saturday Parents Talent hunt III TO V 

18/04/2019 Thursday Quiz on Mahatma Hansraj  III to V 

18/04/19 to 

24/04/19 

Thursday World Heritage Week III to V 

26/04/2019 Friday English Elocution competition on ‘Earth Day’ III to V 

`27/04/19 Saturday Mother’s day celebration III TO V 

May-2019 

01/05/2019 

onwards 

Wednesday 

onwards 

Summer Break III to V 

June-2019 

11/06/2019 Tuesday Session Reopens III TO V 

17/06/2019-

24/06/2019 

Monday - 

Monday 

PA1 Exam III to V 

21/06/2019 Friday International Yoga Day celebration with parents III to V 

22/06/2019 Saturday PTA Election III to V 

26/06/2019 Wednesday Activity on  World Forgiveness Day III to V 

29/06/19 Saturday Cricket match with parents IV & V 

July- 2019 

02/07/2019 Tuesday Rathayatra  Celebration (Special Assembly) IV 

06/07/2019 Saturday PTC-1 III to V 

11/07/2019 Thursday Activity on World Population Day III to V 

15/07/2019 Monday Workshop on Health Awareness  with parents III to V 

August-2019 

09/08/2019 Friday Lion Day Celebration III to IV 

10/08/2019 Saturday Elected PTA meeting-1 III to V 

13/08/2019 Tuesday Workshop on Rakhi Making III  & IV 

13/08/2019 Tuesday  Rakhi Celebration (Special Assembly) V 

14/08/2019 Wednesday Hindi story telling Competition (Veero ki kahani 

meri jubani) with Parents 

III to V  

20/08/2019 Tuesday  Janmashtmi celebration (Special Assembly) III 

30/08/2019 Friday Workshop on Eco –friendly Ganesha V 
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September-2019 

03/09/2019 Tuesday Hawan V 

05/09/2019 Thursday Activity (Card making) on Teachers’ Day III to V 

06/09/2019 Friday Grandparents day celebration III to V 

11/09/2019 Wednesday Workshop on Safety Day  III to V 

14/09/2019 Saturday Activity on Hindi Diwas “Kavyalaya” III to V 

16/09/2019-

23/09/2019 

Monday- 

Monday 

PA2 Exam III to V 

24/09/19-

27/09/19 

Tuesday to 

Friday 

Subject Enrichment Activity Week (Scholastic) III-V 

27/09/2019 Friday Navratri celebration with parents III to V 

October-2019 

01/10/2019 Tuesday Hawan IV 

01/10/2019 Tuesday Gandhi jayanti celebration (Special Assembly) III 

04/10/2019 Friday  Dussehra celebration (Role play activity) V 

12/10/2019 Saturday Elected PTA meeting-2 III to V 

12/10/2019 Saturday PTC-2 III to V 

21/10/2019   Monday Activity on Literacy  Day (with Parent)  V 

22/10/2019  Tuesday  Activity on Literacy  Day (with Parent) IV 

23/10/19  Wednesday Activity on Literacy  Day (with Parent)  III 

24/10/2019 Thursday Diwali celebration  (Cold Cooking Activity) III to V 

November-2019 

04/11/2019 Monday  Hawan III 

5/11/2019 Tuesday  Special assembly on EID IV 

14/11/2019 Thursday  Children day celebration III TO V 

23/11/2019 Saturday Father’s Volleyball & Mother’s Kho-Kho Match III to V 

25/11/2019-

02/12/2019 

Monday-

Monday 

PA-3 III to V 

26/11/2019 

to 

29/11/2019 

Tuesday to 

Friday 

Class Photograph III to V 

December-2019 

12/12/2019 Thursday Annual Sports Day III to V 

16/12/2019 Monday PTC-3 III to V 

20/12/2019 Friday           Umang 

A Cultural Day with parents 

III to V 

January-2020 

10/01/20 Friday Poems come alive (Topic- My Feathery Hues) III 

11/01/2020 Saturday Elected PTA meeting-3 III to V 

22/01/2020 Wednesday Desh -Rang Dance Competition with Parents III 

23/01/2020 Thursday Desh -Rang Dance Competition with Parents IV 
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24/01/2020 Friday Desh -Rang Dance Competition with Parents V 

Note- Picnic will be conducted in the month of January 

February-2020 

07/02/2020 Friday Gujarati Poem recitation Competition III to IV 

07/02/2020 Wednesday Sanskrit/Gujarati  Shloka Recitation Competition V 

 

17/02/2020-

20/02/2020 

Monday- 

Thursday 

Yearly Exam(Co-scholistic) III to V 

24/02/2020-

06/03/2020 

Monday- 

Friday 

Yearly Exam(Scholastic) III to V 

March-2020 

19/03/2019 Thursday PTC-4 III to V 

Note: The above dates are subject to change. 


